
This equipment carries out
its operation by means of
two cams (“fingers”) moving
along one or two chain loops
that enable the picking. 

The KHARON allows picking up and laying down in automated warehouses so-called “trays”,
through appropriately shaped
edges on both sides of these
containers. 
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STROKE

(MM)

785 865

1265

1065

1465

845

985 1045

1185 1245

1385 1445

LOAD 

(KG)Q SYSTEM LENGTH

(MM)L TOTAL LENGTH

(MM)TL

KH-100

KH-110

KH-120

KH-130

PRODUCT CODE

100

S SYSTEM WIDTH

(MM)

400

700

500

900

800

1100
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