

## 00100



SINGLE

OUBLE

## KHARON

This equipment carries out its operation by means of two cams ("fingers") moving along one or two chain loops that enable the picking.

The KHARON allows picking up and laying down in automated warehouses so-called "trays",

KH-100 785 865 845 400   KH-110 985 1065 1045 500 800   KH-120 1185 1265 1245 700 1100   KH-130 1385 1465 1445 900 1100	PR	DDUCT CODE						
KH-120 100 1185 1265 1245 700		KH-100	100	785	865	845	400	800
KH-120 1185 1265 1245 700		KH-110		985	1065	1045	500	
KH-130 1385 1465 1445 900 1100		KH-120		1185	1265	1245	700	
		KH-130		1385	1465	1445	900	1100

through appropriately shaped edges on both sides of these containers.

COMBINED T
SPECIAL PRODUCTS

